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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 08/11/2018 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Hokum-Karem The Plex
Sat 08/18/2018 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Huntington North

Invitational
Huntington North High School

Sat 08/25/2018 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Taylor University
Invitational

EASTBROOK HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 09/01/2018 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Manchester Invite MANCHESTER JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 09/15/2018 9:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ West Noble

Invitational
West Noble High School

Sat 09/22/2018 8:45 am VBCC/VGCC @ Culver Invitational CULVER COMMUNITY HIGH SCH
Sat 09/29/2018 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ SAC Meet UNKNOWN
Sat 10/06/2018 10:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Sectional Northrop High School
Sat 10/13/2018 10:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Regional West Noble High School
Sat 10/20/2018 1:00 pm VBCC/VGCC @ Semi-State @ Plex

North
UNKNOWN

Sat 10/27/2018 1:00 pm VBCC/VGCC @ State LaVern Gibson Championship Cross
Country Course, Wabash Valley Sports


